

**Bid Tab**  
**Freedom Township**  
**May 9, 2022**

**Road 13 from Road V to Road W**

Length: 5230 Feet or 0.99 Mile(s)

Width: 19 Feet (Approx. 11115 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)

Type: ODOT Spec 823 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Helms and Son's		Bergman		Gerken Paving	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	575	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,207.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 1,408.75
2	823	477	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 185.00	\$ 88,245.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 83,952.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 81,090.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 84,906.00
3	617	97	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 2 inches	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,730.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 7,954.00
4	245	385	S.Y.	Pavement Planing ( 20' milled including radius)	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,347.50	\$ 7.25	\$ 2,791.25
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 2,002.50	\$ 2,002.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>Estimate Total</b>						<b>\$ 108,850.00</b>		<b>\$ 98,142.00</b>		<b>\$ 99,092.50</b>		<b>\$ 101,660.00</b>
<b>Total Entire Bid</b>					<b>\$</b>	<b>108,850.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>98,142.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>99,092.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>101,660.00</b>